E-1
U.S.A. and Canada
For Sales
& Service
Conductivity Cells for CDCN-91, CDTX-90
and CDCN-5800 Series
            CDCE-90-10
10.0 Cell Conductivity Sensor

50
(2.0)
13
(0.5)
21
(0.8)
8
(0.3)
Dimensions:
mm (inches)
 	 To Order
	 Model No.	 Fitting	 Cell Constant	 Material
	 CDCE-90-001*	 3⁄4 NPT	 0.01	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90-01*	 3⁄4 NPT	 0.1	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90-1*	 3⁄4 NPT	 1	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90-10*	 3⁄4 NPT	 10	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90-20	 3⁄4 NPT	 20	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90S-001-S15	 1.5" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 0.01	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90S-1-S15	 1.5" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 1	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90S-001-S20	 2.0" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 0.01	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90S-01-S20	 2.0" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 0.1	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90S-1-S20	 2.0" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 1	 316 SS
	 CDCE-90S-001-T15	 1.5" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 0.01	 Titanium
	 CDCE-90S-01-T15	 1.5" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 0.1	 Titanium
	 CDCE-90S-1-T15	 1.5" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 1	 Titanium
	 CDCE-90S-001-T20	 2.0" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 0.01	 Titanium
	 CDCE-90S-01-T20	 2.0" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 0.1	 Titanium
	 CDCE-90S-1-T20	 2.0" Tri-GripTM sanitary	 1	 Titanium
* For extended cable add “-100” to model number, consult Sales for price.
CDCE-90S-001-S15,
shown smaller
than actual size.